Sample Daily Schedule — Full Day Program

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:15
11:15-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-1:00
1:30-2:00
2:00-2:30
2:30-2:55

2:55-3:10

8:30am - 3:00pm

Welcome Routine and Free Choice Learning Centers

Art Books Manipulatives
Science Building Playdough
Dramatic Play Math Sensory Tub

Circle Time

Welcome Flag Salutes Sight words Bible
Class Helpers Calendar Letter of the Day Music and Movement
Prayer Weather Concept

Snack

Recess

Table Rotations (Academic, Craft, Independent)
Prepare for Lunch

Lunch

Restroom/Rest Time/Quiet Activities

Recess

Snack

Closing Circle

Science
Share Basket
Prayer

Dismissal



